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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total 

Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 E-01 /  1 1 HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC CADORI PEÇAS & SERVIÇOS 00:19:44,320 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 E-01 /  2 18 FELIPE LEGARREA ITAPEMA/SC HOTEL PLAZA ITAPEMA/ PREF. ITAPEMA/ RESTAURANTE ALBERTO`S/FC MOTO/RACECROSS.COM 00:20:34,800 00:00:50,480 00:00:50,480
3 E-03A /  1 5 JAIRO TONOLLI BENEDITO NOVO/SC BEBIDAS TONOLLI- SICOOB- PNEURAMA RINALDI 00:20:43,660 00:00:08,860 00:00:59,340
4 E-04 /  1 6 RICARDO TRAINOTTI NOVA TRENTO/SC WOLF RACING E BANANAS BANOTTI 00:21:38,420 00:00:54,760 00:01:54,100
5 E-04 /  2 10 GUILHERME FRUTUOSO PALHOÇA/SC MOTOSUPER / ALVORADA NATURAL / PRIME CONSTRUTORA 00:21:54,990 00:00:16,570 00:02:10,670
6 E-02 /  1 2 ANDRÉ LUIZ DALSASSO NOVA TRENTO/SC ALL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA, WOLF RACING, BRUNO MOTOS. 00:22:09,630 00:00:14,640 00:02:25,310
7 E-03A /  2 14 LAURINDO ZATORSKI FILHO FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC ARFLEX AR CONDICIONADO 00:22:40,170 00:00:30,540 00:02:55,850
8 E-02 /  2 30 JÚLIO CELSO FRANZOI CAMBORIÚ/SC GAROTÃO PREPARAÇÕES E CONTABILIDADE VINHOLI 00:23:03,270 00:00:23,100 00:03:18,950
9 E-01 /  3 3 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA BAIXINHO MOTOS TRIBO DA LAMA 00:23:06,690 00:00:03,420 00:03:22,370

10 E-01 /  4 17 RODRIGO SILVA FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC MOTOSHOP RACING 00:23:53,320 00:00:46,630 00:04:09,000
11 E-03B /  1 45 MARICELIO FRANCISCO KONS BIGUAÇU/SC JK ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO 00:24:03,550 00:00:10,230 00:04:19,230
12 E-03B /  2 11 DOUGLAS ALAN SILVA INDAIAL/SC WESSEL COM BANANAS/ ZEQUINHA RACING 00:24:16,470 00:00:12,920 00:04:32,150
13 E-03A /  3 8 SIDNEI SIQUELA INDAIAL/SC ZEQUINHA RACING 00:24:23,710 00:00:07,240 00:04:39,390
14 E-04 /  3 64 DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES GUAROPABA/SC 00:24:35,650 00:00:11,940 00:04:51,330
15 E-03A /  4 37 LEANDRO SILVA MINKS PORTO BELO/SC CLINICCAR MECÂNICA 00:24:45,200 00:00:09,550 00:05:00,880
16 E-02 /  3 28 MARCOS LENO PIVA NOVA TRENTO/SC LILY CONSTRUTORA 00:24:51,540 00:00:06,340 00:05:07,220
17 E-02 /  4 29 AGENOR DOS SANTOS VARELA ITAPEMA/SC FC MOTO 00:24:57,170 00:00:05,630 00:05:12,850
18 E-04 /  4 59 VALCIONE TEIXEIRA CAMBORIÚ/SC CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO NDJ 00:24:59,050 00:00:01,880 00:05:14,730
19 E-03B /  3 48 CLAUDIR BRUSQUE/SC 00:25:00,270 00:00:01,220 00:05:15,950
20 E-01 /  5 20 MARCOS EDUARDO MINATTI NOVA TRENTO/SC VINHOS GIROLA - JG MOTOS NOVA TRENTO 00:25:47,160 00:00:46,890 00:06:02,840
21 E-03B /  4 49 XAVIER LEGARREA CAÑAS ITAPEMA/SC FC MOTO/LEGARREA RACING 00:25:54,110 00:00:06,950 00:06:09,790
22 E-04 /  5 60 ALEXSANDRO TEXEIRA DA SILVA CAMBORIÚ/SC CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO NDJ 00:26:04,840 00:00:10,730 00:06:20,520
23 E-04 /  6 57 VINI LEANDRO ANTUNES BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC VINI AUTO ELETRICA 00:26:38,370 00:00:33,530 00:06:54,050
24 E-03B /  5 44 IVAIR JOSE CIRINO POLETTO BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC TUPÃ AUTO ELETRIC 00:26:51,800 00:00:13,430 00:07:07,480
25 E-04 /  7 63 ALISEU JOSE PISETTA BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC PISETTA MADEIRAS AUTO ELETRICA TUPA 00:27:25,200 00:00:33,400 00:07:40,880
26 E-01 /  6 21 RONALD SEFFRIN VON MÜHLEN ITAPEMA/SC MUHL BIER MICROCERVEJARIA 00:27:48,080 00:00:22,880 00:08:03,760
27 E-03A /  5 35 MATHEUS P. DE CASTRO PORTO BELO/SC CASTRO ALUMÍNIOS / GAROTÃO PREPARAÇÕES 00:27:56,290 00:00:08,210 00:08:11,970
28 E-02 /  5 7 FABIO VALLE BLUMENAU/SC QUEIJO TAIO - 3BROSS KTM - ZEQUINHA RACING 00:28:26,980 00:00:30,690 00:08:42,660
29 E-02 /  6 27 RODRIGO KWIATKOWSKI PINGUIN ITAPEMA/SC ITAPEMA OFF ROAD, DELLAGNELO CONTRUTORA, FARMACIA UNIMAIS 00:30:28,750 00:02:01,770 00:10:44,430
30 E-04 /  8 62 SAMUEL ARNOLDO SCOZ RODEIO/SC FERRARI ARQUITETURA 00:31:02,150 00:00:33,400 00:11:17,830
31 E-04 /  9 56 ADEMIR BONI BLUMENAU/SC PERETTI MOTOS/MOMIL ALIMENTOS/GUIMARÃES INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO 00:32:39,790 00:01:37,640 00:12:55,470
32 E-03B /  6 42 SILVIO MARTINS BIGUAÇU/SC DISTRIBUIDORA MARTINS , CONSTRUTORA SOM 00:36:40,600 00:04:00,810 00:16:56,280
33 E-03A /  6 38 SIDNEI GOETZINGER PORTO BELO/SC BEIRA RIO OXIGENIO GAROTAO PREPARACOES 00:40:31,920 00:03:51,320 00:20:47,600
34 E-03A /  7 4 FABIO NASCIMENTO GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA, HONDA VALMORZINHO MOTOS, MRPRO, INSTALADORA SANTIAGO 00:58:30,150 00:17:58,230 00:38:45,830
35 E-02 /  7 12 EDERSON KUNZ BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC MOTOR MARINE 01:51:20,270 00:52:50,120 01:31:35,950
36 E-03B /  7 50 FÁBIO LEANDRO SOARES PORTO BELO/SC PORTO E PESCA/ GAROTÃO PREPARAÇÖES 01:58:00,000 00:06:39,730 01:38:15,680
37 E-03B /  8 51 JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAUJO ITAPEMA/SC JL EMPREITEIRA 02:28:00,000 00:30:00,000 02:08:15,680
38 E-03B /  9 47 EDSON CARLOS NOSCHANG ITAPEMA/SC RESTAURANTE ALBERTOS 02:28:00,000 00:00:00,000 02:08:15,680
39 E-03A /  8 39 CHARLES BAUER ITAPEMA/SC BONA IMÓVEIS - CLINICA VETERINARIA ESTRELA DO MAR 02:28:00,000 00:00:00,000 02:08:15,680
40 E-03A /  9 34 CRISTIANO LUIZ DE CAMARGO PALHOÇA/SC 02:28:00,000 00:00:00,000 02:08:15,680
41 E-02 /  8 24 DANIEL BEPPLER MOREIRA PALHOÇA/SC CANTINA DONA FELICIA 02:28:00,000 00:00:00,000 02:08:15,680
42 E-02 /  9 26 LUIZ AUGUSTO VOLTOLINI NOVA TRENTO/SC ETIQUETAS MILLE- JG MOTOS 02:28:00,000 00:00:00,000 02:08:15,680
43 E-03A /  10 9 JULIANO ZEN BRUSQUE/SC LOTTARE MOVEIS 03:28:00,000 01:00:00,000 03:08:15,680
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